Parallelltavling under SM i mete
Jarvtrasket, vid badstranden
30 juli 2016, 11.00-13.00

Herrar
Plac Namn Ort/Forening Vikt
1 Alexander Bjérkman Forserum SFK 3957
2 Lorentz Karlsson Norsjo SFK 3736

3 Sture Soderman Brunflofiskarna 2017

Damer
Plac Namn Ort/Forening Vikt
1 Maj-Lis Lundberg Pitea 4311
2 Eva Nyberg Pitea 2978

3 Solveig Svee Sundsjofiskarna 1736

Parallelltavling under SM i mete
Jarvtrasket, vid badstranden

31 juli 2016, 10.00-12.00

Herrar

Plac Namn

1 Jimmy Norén

2 Goran Larsson
3 Lorentz Karlsson
4 Robin Larsson

5 Leif Andersson
6 Calle Andersson

Damer

Plac Namn

1 Siw Svensson

2 Katherine Olsson
3 Lilian Johansson
4 Karin Hofling

5 Ingmari Dahlberg

Ort/Forening
Grangesfirren
FK Fenan
Norsjo SFK
FK Fenan
Stakets SF
Stakets SF

Ort/Forening
Amotfors
Aneby
Forserum
Njurunda
Njurunda

Vikt
3307
3257
3123
2861
1869
1656

Vikt
3614
2436
2123
1545
1385
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